
FY 2024 MONTHLY DISBURSEMENT PROGRAM
(In Thousand Pesos)

Annex C - BED No. 3

Particulars UACS CODE Total Programs Tax Remittance
Advice (TRA) Net Program

Full Year Requirement

January

QUARTER 1

February March Sub Total July September Sub TotalAugust

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9=6+7+8 14 16 17=14+15+1615

QUARTER 2

April

11
Sub Total

10
JuneMay

13=10+11+1212

QUARTER 3

19 21=18+19+2018
October Sub TotalDecember

QUARTER 4

20
November Total

22

Full Year

:

Agency/Entity
:
:
:Department

Organization Code (UACS)
Operating Unit

Professional Regulation Commission
Regional Office - XII

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

16 008 0300012

4,643 3,2344,79810,986 3,078I. NOTICE OF CASH ALLOCATION 3,078 11,472 45,1233,0793,32447,446 3,0783,078 3,2657,028 9,2352,323 3,44045,123 13,430

4,643 3,2344,79810,986 3,078A. Fiscal Year's (FY) Budget 3,078 11,110 40,5643,0793,07742,887 3,0783,078 3,2653,078 9,2352,323 3,07840,564 9,233

4,455 3,0474,61110,423 2,891New GAA 2,891 10,548 38,3132,8912,89040,636 2,8902,890 3,0772,890 8,6722,323 2,89038,313 8,670

4,455 3,0474,61110,423 2,891GAAAO (ANNEX A) 2,891 10,548 38,3132,8912,89040,636 2,8902,890 3,0772,890 8,6722,323 2,89038,313 8,670

4,455 3,0474,61110,423 2,891Specific Budgets of National Government
Agencies 1 01 101 2,891 10,548 38,3132,8912,89040,636 2,8902,890 3,0772,890 8,6722,323 2,89038,313 8,670

3,156 1,7473,3116,524 1,591PS 1,591 6,649 22,7191,5911,59124,220 1,5911,591 1,7771,591 4,7731,501 1,59122,719 4,773

1,299 1,3001,3003,899 1,300MOOE 1,300 3,899 15,5941,3001,29916,416 1,2991,299 1,3001,299 3,899822 1,29915,594 3,897

188 187187563 187Automatic Appropriation 187 562 2,2511881872,251 188188 188188 5630 1882,251 563

188 187187563 187Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 1 04 102 187 562 2,2511881872,251 188188 188188 5630 1882,251 563

188 187187563 187PS 187 562 2,2511881872,251 188188 188188 5630 1882,251 563

0 000 0B. Prior Year (PY) Obligation 0 0 4,19702474,197 00 03,950 00 04,197 4,197

0 000 0Prior Year Accounts Payable 0 0 3,950003,950 00 03,950 00 03,950 3,950

0 000 0PS 0 0 1,490001,490 00 01,490 00 01,490 1,490

0 000 0MOOE 0 0 2,339002,339 00 02,339 00 02,339 2,339

0 000 0CO 0 0 12100121 00 0121 00 0121 121

0 000 0Not Yet Due and Demandable Obligations 0 0 2470247247 00 00 00 0247 247

0 000 0MOOE 0 0 2470247247 00 00 00 0247 247

0 000 0TOTAL PROGRAM, PY OBLIGATION 0 0 4,19702474,197 00 03,950 00 04,197 4,197

0 000 0PS 0 0 1,490001,490 00 01,490 00 01,490 1,490

0 000 0MOOE 0 0 2,58602472,586 00 02,339 00 02,586 2,586

0 000 0CO 0 0 12100121 00 0121 00 0121 121

0 000 0C. OTHERS 0 362 36200362 00 00 00 362362 0

0 000 0Unobligated Allotment 0 362 36200362 00 00 00 362362 0

0 000 0MOOE 0 362 36200362 00 00 00 362362 0

4,643 3,2344,79810,986 3,078TOTAL NCA PROGRAM 3,078 11,472 45,1233,0793,32447,446 3,0783,078 3,2657,028 9,2352,323 3,44045,123 13,430

3,344 1,9343,4987,087 1,778PS 1,778 7,211 26,4601,7791,77827,961 1,7791,779 1,9653,269 5,3361,501 1,77926,460 6,826

1,299 1,3001,3003,899 1,300MOOE 1,300 4,261 18,5421,3001,54619,364 1,2991,299 1,3003,638 3,899822 1,66118,542 6,483
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0 000 0CO 0 0 12100121 00 0121 00 0121 121

2,3230 193 2,3232,323IV. TAX REMITTANCE ADVICE 194194 194193 194193194 194580 581581 581194 193193

125 126125375 125PS 125 376 1,5011251250 125125 125125 3751,501 1251,501 375

68 6868205 69MOOE 68 205 82269680 6869 6969 206822 69822 206

45,12347,446 3,271 47,4462,323V. TOTAL DISBURSEMENT PROGRAM 3,4287,222 3,2723,271 3,6344,8363,459 3,27311,566 12,05314,011 9,8163,272 4,9913,517

3,469 2,0603,6237,462 1,903PS 1,903 7,587 27,9611,9041,90327,961 1,9041,904 2,0903,394 5,7111,501 1,90426,460 7,201

1,367 1,3681,3684,104 1,369MOOE 1,368 4,466 19,3641,3691,61419,364 1,3671,368 1,3693,707 4,105822 1,73018,542 6,689

0 000 0CO 0 0 12100121 00 0121 00 0121 121

Certified Correct: Approved By:Recommending Approval By:Certified Correct:

MARC DANIELLE V. ESCOTO NAOMI B. BRAGA LOURDES CELESTE H. SERRANO ROTELO B. CABUGSA
REGIONAL ACCOUNTANT PLANNING OFFICER CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER REGIONAL DIRECTOR
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